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PRIVATE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL 2020-2021
AMERICAN           NATIONAL           
Western 7th    Western 8th             
St. Thomas 7th    St. Thomas 8th        
St. Michael 7th    St. Michael 8th        
St. Paul 7th          St. Paul 8th              

    

Monday, November 23
Meyers Lake
  5:00 St Michael 7th v Edgewood MS 7th   
  6:15 St Paul 8th v Edgewood MS 8th  

Sunday, November 29
Central Catholic HS St Paul
  12:00 Western 7th v St Michael 7th 1:00 St Paul 7th v St Thomas 7th   
  1:15   Western 8th v St Michael 8th 2:15 St Paul 8th v St Thomas 8th 

Thursday, December 3
St Paul
5:30 St Paul 7th v Central Christian

Friday, December 4
St Paul
5:30 St Paul 7th v Western 7th 
6:45 St Paul 8th v Western 8th 

Sunday, December 20
St Thomas
2:15 St Thomas 7th v St Michael 7th 
3:30 St Thomas 8th v St Michael 8th 

Monday, December 21
West Holmes
5:30 West Holmes v Western 7th      

Monday, December 28
Mogadore Meyers Lake
1:00 Mogadore 7 vs St Paul 7th 7:30 St Michael v West Holmes
2:15 Mogadore 8th v St Paul 8th 

Monday, January 4
Massillon MS Louisville  
5:00 Western 7th v Massillon 7th 5:30 Louisville v St Michael 7th    
6:15 Western 8th v Massillon 8th    

Wednesday, January 6
Louisville
5:30 St Paul 7th v Louisville 7th   
7:00 St. Michael 8th v Louisville 8th  

Saturday, January 9
West Branch Canton South
10:00 Western 7th v West Branch 7th  10:30 Canton South 7th v St Michael 7th 
11:15 Western 8th v West Branch 8th  11:45 Canton South 8th v St Michael 8th 
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Sunday, January 10
St Thomas Central Catholic
1:00 St. Thomas 7th v St Paul 7th 1:00 St Michael 7th v Western 7th 
2:15 St Thomas 8th v St Paul 8th    2:15 St Michael 8th v Western 8th 

  
Monday, January 11

Meyers Lake
6:15 St Thomas 7th v Western 7th 
7:30 St Thomas 8th v Western 8th 

Wednesday, January 13
Triway Strasburg
5:00 Triway 7th v St Michael 7th 5:30 Strasburg 7th v Western 7th

6:30 Triway 8th v St Michael 8th  6:30 Strasburg 8th v Western 8th

Thursday January 14
Edgewood
5:00 Edgewood 7th v St Michael 7th   
5:45 Edgewood 8th v St Paul 8th   

Saturday, January 16
Massillon
10:00 Massillon 7th v St Michael 7th 
11:15 Massillon 8th v St Michael 8th 

Sunday, January 17
Central Catholic
1:00 St Michael 7th v St Paul 7th 
2:15 St Michael 8th v St Paul 8th   

Monday, January 18
Meyers Lake     
5:00 St Paul 7th vs New Philadelphia 7th    
6:15 St. Michael 8th v New Philadelphia 8th     

Thursday, January 21
St. Paul               
5:30 St. Paul 7th v Massillon 7th          
6:35 St. Michael 8th v Massillon 8th    

Saturday, January 23
CVCA Meyers Lake
9:30 CVCA 7th vs Western 7th 12:00 St Michael 7th v West Branch 7th    
10:30 CVCA 8th v Western 8th  1:15 St Michael 8th v West Branch 8th  
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Sunday, January 24

Away Youngstown Diocese Shoot Out
Games to be played at Youngstown Mooney and Youngstown Ursuline

Times & Opponents TBD

Wednesday, January 27
Louisville 
 5:30 Western 8th v Louisville 

Sunday, January 31
Central Catholic St Paul
1:00 St Michael 7th v St Thomas 7th 1:00 St Paul 7th v Western 7th    
2:15 St Michael 8th v St Thomas 8th 2:30 St Paul 8th v Western 8th 

 

Saturday, February 6
Hawkens
12:00 Hawkens v Western 8th  

Sunday, February 7
Central Catholic St Paul
 1:15 Western 7th v St Thomas 7th      2:15 St Paul 7th vs St Michael 7th 
 2:30 Western 8th v St Thomas 8th    3:30 St Paul 8th vs St Michael 8th 

 


